JFL:

BEI7yhR—LU—Y

http://www. jfl-info.net/

[ 2005 7 10

13:00

788

3636

2730

KICK OFF

No. | OUT

ouT

No.

64

65

P NO WEF WERL Rk Pk oo

12
13

16
14
10
19
23
17

GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

R O FL,r NO OO0 OoOoOOo

65
70
76

19

18
15
26

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

o o

24
10

N

12

O R,k N W N

O RLrINOO MM

=
O OO o w

[=3k=1 =2 Rf=]

63

No.

'

60

FC

32

32

45:14(0:14)

48:26(3:26)

1:48:27




